BOM 2025

Sun 12-Oct-25 5:41 PM

Split time results - Stage 2 OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2025 Page 1
Pl Stno Name Time
FAMILY (3) 2.3km 45m 1C
1(33) 2(58) 3(67) 4(59)  5(60) 6(62) 7(53) 8(63) 9(64) 10(65) 11(100) Finish
1 206 Bence Kassay-He 23:36 - 5:23 - 6:55 11:28 16:00 = ---- 18:33  21:13 22:37 23:16  23:36 4:18
Watch Out Cluj C 5:23 1:32 4:33 4:32 2:33 2:40 1:24 0:39 0:20 *57
13:42
*61
2 108 Aexia Patras 37:05 6:16 8:44 11:15 13:19 19:24 25:04 27:08 31:08 33:53 35:42 36:40 37:05
Atletic Roman Rc 6:16 2:28 2:31 2:04 6:05 5:40 2:04 4:00 2:45 1:49 0:58 0:25
3 302 Fam Rosca 47:10 14:05 16:29 20:52 21:37 26:22 32:10 35:19 41:48 45:16 46:21 46:53 47:10
C.S. BABARUNC/ 14:05 2:24 4:23 0:45 4:45 5:48 3:09 6:29 3:28 1:05 0:32 0:17
M12 (7) 2.3km 70 m 10C
1(68) 2(67) 3(60) 4(45)  5(62) 6(48) 7(63) 8(64) 9(52) 10(100) Finish
1 192 Claudiu Tembea 20:12 1:12 4:06 8:30 10:48 12:08 14:21 16:09 17:52 19:04 19:56 20:12 2:53
C.S. BABARUNC/ 1:12 2:54 4:24 2:18 1:20 2:13 1:48 1:43 1:12 0:52 0:16 *58
2 196 Petru Alexa-Pop 21:26 1:33 4:41 8:51  10:43 12:49 15:23 16:38 18:16 20:14 21:11 21:26
C.S. BABARUNC/ 1:33 3:08 4:10 1:52 2:06 2:34 1:15 1:38 1:58 0:57 0:15
3 193 Alexandru Zinca 22:23 2:38 6:08 10:35  12:50 14:05 16:24 18:13 19:54 21:12 22:03 22:23
CS Unirea Alba | 2:38 3:30 4:27 2:15 1:15 2:19 1:49 1:41 1:18 0:51 0:20
4 190 Andrei Alexa-Pop 28:04 3:23 7:24 13:12 15:01 16:45  19:43 21:18 24:02 26:07 27:43 28:04
C.S. BABARUNC/ 3:23 4:01 5:48 1:49 1:44 2:58 1:35 2:44 2:05 1:36 0:21
5 194 Stefan Tudor 36:16 1:25 4:49 9:37  11:51 13:36 29:00 30:18 31:55 35:09 36:00 36:16 26:13
C.S. BABARUNC/ 1:25 3:24 4:48 2:14 1:45 15:24 1:18 1:37 3:14 0:51 0:16 *45
6 191 Andrei Tiseanu 42:30 1:31 4:37 10:54 17:54 19:38  35:03 36:21 37:59 41:16 42:10 42:30
OK Silva Campin 1:31 3:06 6:17 7:00 1:44 15:25 1:18 1:38 3:17 0:54 0:20
186 Vlad Constandac mp 2:16 8:53 13:42  30:28° - - 40:37 43:18 49:09 50:15 50:35 4:52  17:41
C.S. BABARUNC/ 2:16 6:37 4:49  16:46 10:09 2:41 5:51 1:06 0:20 *57 *62
M14 (4) 2.8km 95m 13C
1(33) 2(67) 3(40) 4(60)  5(45) 6(61) 7(54) 8(62) 9(48) 10(63) 11(64) 12(52) 13(100) Finish
1 197 Oleh Kovtiuk 28:41 1:49 4:46 6:44  13:22 14:53 16:27 18:44 21:22 23:46 24:51 26:34 27:43 28:31 28:41
KSO MIDIZ MIDIZ 1:49 2:57 1:58 6:38 1:31 1:34 2:17 2:38 2:24 1:05 1:43 1:09 0:48 0:10
2 200 Stefan Pascu 32:41 2:20 9:40 10:49 17:25 1855 20:40 22:42 25:25 27:44 28:56 30:33 31:41 32:27 3241
CS Chimia Victot 2:20 7:20 1:09 6:36 1:30 1:45 2:02 2:43 2:19 1:12 1:37 1:08 0:46 0:14
4:28
*31
3 198 Gergo Gyorgy 45:57 4:39 7:47 15:56  20:58 23:37 26:01 29:48 33:00 37:27 39:32 41:46  44:04 45:42 45:57
VSK Csikszereda 4:39 3:08 8:09 5:02 2:39 2:24 3:47 3:12 4:27 2:05 2:14 2:18 1:38 0:15
284 Matei Rosca mp 20:45 34:27  40:47 47:35 51:47 54:46 57:32 1:17:49 = --—- 1:43:18 1:46:11 1:53:27 1:55:21 1:55:40
C.S. BABARUNC/ 20:45 13:42 6:20 6:48 4:12 2:59 2:46  20:17 25:29 2:53 7:16 1:54 0:19
5:45
*55
M18 (2) 4.0 km 200 m 18C
1(55) 2(34) 3(37) 4(67)  5(32) 6(31) 7(36) 8(41) 9(66) 10(48) 11(47) 12(43) 13(44) 14(45)
15(38) 16(49) 17(65) 18(100) Finish
1 129 Mihai Tiriac 1:05:14 2:13 3:21 8:36 12:06 12:52 14:01 16:50 19:23 20:39 30:58 36:33 46:07  47:49 52:05
C.S. BABARUNC/ 2:13 1:08 5:15 3:30 0:46 1:09 2:49 2:33 1:16  10:19 5:35 9:34 1:42 4:16
54:25 1:03:28 1:04:35 1:04:59 1:05:14
2:20 9:03 1:07 0:24 0:15
2 110 Maksym Kosovan 1:17:25 4:16 5:06 11:58 17:14 18:10 20:10 23:53 27:51 29:22 37:55 47:51 57:32  59:50 1:05:37
KSO MIDIZ MIDIZ 4:16 0:50 6:52 5:16 0:56 2:00 3:43 3:58 1:31 8:33 9:56 9:41 2:18 5:47
1:08:52 1:15:16 1:16:39 1:17:06 1:17:25
3:15 6:24 1:23 0:27 0:19
M21E (17) 5.1km 275m 21C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34)  5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)
15(45) 16(46) 17(47) 18(48) 19(49) 20(50) 21(100) Finish
1 136 Mihai Andrei Tint 41:23 2:02 3:30 4:36 6:12 7:12 9:56 12:06 13:15 14:22 16:11 18:15 23:41 24:48 26:06
Stiinta Electros E 2:02 1:28 1:06 1:36 1:00 2:44 2:10 1:09 1:07 1:49 2:04 5:26 1:07 1:18
29:29 32:35 33:33 36:59 39:16 40:30 41:12 41:23
3:23 3:06 0:58 3:26 2:17 1:14 0:42 0:11
2 119 Mattis Hallberg 42:32 1:53 3:14 4:27 6:24 7:30 10:45 12:59 14:08 15:15 16:45 18:53 25:06 26:14 27:45
Goteborg-Majorn 1:53 1:21 1:13 1:57 1:06 3:15 2:14 1:09 1:07 1:30 2:08 6:13 1:08 1:31
31:38 34:14  35:12  38:23 40:37 41:52 42:17 42:32
3:53 2:36 0:58 3:11 2:14 1:15 0:25 0:15
3 127 Nazar Levytskyi 43:25 2:14 4:06 5:58 7:15 7:55  11:45 13:50 15:02 16:13 18:07 20:13  25:38 26:47 28:04
KSO IF-Deaf KSt 2:14 1:52 1:52 1:17 0:40 3:50 2:05 1:12 1:11 1:54 2:06 5:25 1:09 1:17
31:27 34:32 35:29 38:56 41:13 42:26 43:13 43:25
3:23 3:05 0:57 3:27 2:17 1:13 0:47 0:12
4 111 Volodymyr Fedo: 44:35 2:19 3:51 5:19 6:55 9:23  12:49 15:01 16:20 17:22 18:53 21:00 27:10 28:19 29:47
KSO IF-Deaf KSt 2:19 1:32 1:28 1:36 2:28 3:26 2:12 1:19 1:02 1:31 2:07 6:10 1:09 1:28
33:43 36:17 37:15  40:21 42:39  43:53 44:21 44:35
3:56 2:34 0:58 3:06 2:18 1:14 0:28 0:14
5 141 Antoli Fomiciov 45:18 2:05 3:31 6:22 7:34 11:12 14:.05 16:16 17:28 18:28 19:58 22:16 27:34 28:46  30:00
No club NA 2:05 1:26 2:51 1:12 3:38 2:53 2:11 1:12 1:00 1:30 2:18 5:18 1:12 1:14
33:55 36:27 37:17 40:10 43:20 44:39 45:.01 45:18 5:15
3:55 2:32 0:50 2:53 3:10 1:19 0:22 0:17 *55
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Pl Stno Name Time
M21E (17) 5.1km 275m 21C (cont.)
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34)  5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)
15(45) 16(46) 17(47) 18(48) 19(49) 20(50) 21(100) Finish
6 135 Vlad Percec 50:30 3:24 5:01 6:13 8:47 10:23  14:46 17:23 1853 19:55 21:46 24:07 31:16 32:52 34:21
C.S. BABARUNC/ 3:24 1:37 1:12 2:34 1:36 4:23 2:37 1:30 1:02 1:51 2:21 7:09 1:36 1:29
38:14 41:09 42:28  45:41 48:34 49:50 50:19 50:30
3:53 2:55 1:19 3:13 2:53 1:16 0:29 0:11
7 134 Radu llin 56:34 1:58 3:30 5:16 7:02 11:14 20:09 22:06 23:29 24:27 26:36 28:46 35:48 38:27 39:47
C.S. BABARUNC/ 1:58 1:32 1:46 1:46 4:12 8:55 1:57 1:23 0:58 2:09 2:10 7:02 2:39 1:20
43:38 46:22 47:29 51:02 54:20 55:53 56:19 56:34
3:51 2:44 1:07 3:33 3:18 1:33 0:26 0:15
8 133 Simion Suciu 56:47 2:29 4:19 5:50 7:18 10:26  15:14 17:50 20:02 21:19 23:37 26:17 35:03 36:39 38:47
VSK Csikszereda 2:29 1:50 1:31 1:28 3:08 4:48 2:36 2:12 1:17 2:18 2:40 8:46 1:36 2:08
43:17 46:30 47:45 51:38 54:12 55:56 56:30 56:47
4:30 3:13 1:15 3:53 2:34 1:44 0:34 0:17
9 122 Mykyta Plotnyko\ 58:05 2:51 4:20 7:30 8:59 9:45 13:22 15148 17:35 19:58 21:42 30:43 37:27 39:08 40:43
NORD NORD 2:51 1:29 3:10 1:29 0:46 3:37 2:26 1:47 2:23 1:44 9:01 6:44 1:41 1:35
44:43 47:52  49:20 52:57 55:43 57:13 57:48 58:05 5:59
4:00 3:09 1:28 3:37 2:46 1:30 0:35 0:17 *55
10 131 lonut Patras 1:07:21 3:39 6:00 7:29 10:25 11:23  19:55 23:09 24:58 26:26 28:43 35:24  44:23 46:01 47:44
Atletic Roman Rc 3:39 2:21 1:29 2:56 0:58 8:32 3:14 1:49 1:28 2:17 6:41 8:59 1:38 1:43
52:15 55:50 57:08 1:01:23 1:04:27 1:06:26 1:07:05 1:07:21
4:31 3:35 1:18 4:15 3:04 1:59 0:39 0:16
11 112 Alexander Lines 1:19:03 5:43 7:41 9:28 12:10 13:35 19:59 24:25 26:31 28:01 30:30 34:40 45:05 51:19 55:26
Orienteering Clu 5:43 1:58 1:47 2:42 1:25 6:24 4:26 2:06 1:30 2:29 4:10 10:25 6:14 4:07
1:00:43 1:05:17 1:06:56 1:12:07 1:16:04 1:18:01 1:18:43 1:19:03
5:17 4:34 1:39 5:11 3:57 1:57 0:42 0:20
12 137 Sergiu Copacins 1:27:29 3:28 5:37 7:32 16:54 17:43 31:11 34:14 35146 37:45 40:55 44:33 52:55 54:27 56:11
CS FAURI Chisin 3:28 2:09 1:55 9:22 0:49 13:28 3:03 1:32 1:59 3:10 3:38 8:22 1:32 1:44
1:00:50 1:12:03 1:13:42 1:18:14 1:22:05 1:26:31 1:27:11 1:27:29 1:08:24
4:39  11:13 1:39 4:32 3:51 4:26 0:40 0:18 *54
13 140 Daniel Antonio P 1:51:07 5:06 12:04 15:15 19:01 20:36 32:29 36:55 39:54 42:24 45:08 50:51 1:11:47 1:14:27 1:16:56
Clube de Orienta 5:06 6:58 3:11 3:46 1:35  11:53 4:26 2:59 2:30 2:44 5:43  20:56 2:40 2:29
1:25:10 1:30:38 1:34:09 1:41:54 1:47:08 1:50:00 1:50:48 1:51:07
8:14 5:28 3:31 7:45 5:14 2:52 0:48 0:19
14 113 Erik Ramqvist 1:59:56 4:30 13:16 15:04 30:49 33:20 40:44 4558 48:30 49:58 52:28 56:18 1:10:20 1:18:25 1:22:46
Goteborg-Majorn 4:30 8:46 1:48 15:45 2:31 7:24 5:14 2:32 1:28 2:30 3:50 14:02 8:05 4:21
1:28:42 1:33:03 1:34:53 1:39:25 1:56:38 1:58:55 1:59:32 1:59:56
5:56 4:21 1:50 4:32  17:13 2:17 0:37 0:24
132 Robbie Andersor dnf 2:30 4:17 5:42 7:59 9:24 19:37  22:32 31:16 34:36 37:28 40:51 = - - e
Orienteering Otte 2:30 1:47 1:25 2:17 1:25 10:13 2:55 8:44 3:20 2:52 3:23
------------------------------ 46:31 46:53
5:40 0:22
128 Edward Lines dnf 4:29 6:41 11:51 14:20 15:40 23:05 27:59 30:18 32:41 35:30 3820 @ - -eeem e
Southdowns Ori¢ 4:29 2:12 5:10 2:29 1:20 7:25 4:54 2:19 2:23 2:49 2:50
------------------------------ 1:04:59 1:05:23
26:39 0:24
139 Jergen Froyd dnf 4:06 6:04 8:04 9:19 9:57 13:43 16:26 23:29 24:31 26:00 28:18 35:57 37:47 41:29
Larvik Orienteri | 4:06 1:58 2:00 1:15 0:38 3:46 2:43 7:03 1:02 1:29 2:18 7:39 1:50 3:42
46:31 - e e e e e 49:17
5:02 *38
M35 (3) 4.4km 220 m 19C
1(33) 2(32) 3(41) 4(35) 5(34) 6(48) 7(39) 8(40) 9(37) 10(45) 11(44) 12(43) 13(53) 14(54)
15(47) 16(36) 17(49) 18(52) 19(100) Finish
1 123 Tintar Liviu 55:04 1:15 3:27 7:33 10:28 11:57 17:49 24:42 27:12 28:46 33:10 36:24 38:09 41:36 43:04
Stiinta Electros E 1:15 2:12 4:06 2:55 1:29 5:52 6:53 2:30 1:34 4:24 3:14 1:45 3:27 1:28
44:04 50:00 52:56 53:57 54:44 55:04
1:00 5:56 2:56 1:01 0:47 0:20
2 130 Radu Urdea 1:05:43 1:29 3:22 7:45 10:33 12:01 27:11 31:22 33:41 35:30 40:55 44:42 46:55 50:27 51:56
CS Chimia Victot 1:29 1:53 4:23 2:48 1:28 15:10 4:11 2:19 1:49 5:25 3:47 2:13 3:32 1:29
53:53 1:00:43 1:03:27 1:04:17 1:05:22 1:05:43 29:37
1:57 6:50 2:44 0:50 1:05 0:21 *38
3 115 Stefan Riciu 1:51:02 4:48 7:51 15:05 33:31 35:19 43:02 58:08 1:01:33 1:04:12 1:10:45 1:17:45 1:20:33 1:24:24 1:25:52
Hai pe Munte lasi 4:48 3:03 7:14  18:26 1:48 7:43  15:06 3:25 2:39 6:33 7:00 2:48 3:51 1:28
1:27:02 1:42:37 1:46:56 1:48:12 1:50:36 1:51:02
1:10 15:35 4:19 1:16 2:24 0:26
M40 (3) 4.4km 220 m 19C
1(33) 2(32) 3(41) 4(35) 5(34) 6(48) 7(39) 8(40) 9(37) 10(45) 11(44) 12(43) 13(53) 14(54)
15(47) 16(36) 17(49) 18(52) 19(100) Finish
1 120 Mikhail Ippolitov  1:13:36 5:29 12:21 15:47  19:07 22:03 31:16 43:22 46:04 47:36 51:12 55:03 56:57 59:43 1:01:13
Begun Begun 5:29 6:52 3:26 3:20 2:56 9:13  12:06 2:42 1:32 3:36 3:51 1:54 2:46 1:30
1:02:08 1:08:29 1:11:10 1:12:14 1:13:15 1:13:36
0:55 6:21 2:41 1:04 1:01 0:21
2 138 Alexandru Gutul 1:21:14 3:42 5:57 10:24  16:42 18:40 27:28 34:17 37:36  40:06 46:13 50:47 55:44 59:38 1:02:57
CS FAURI Chisin 3:42 2:15 4:27 6:18 1:58 8:48 6:49 3:19 2:30 6:07 4:34 4:57 3:54 3:19
1:04:15 1:12:20 1:18:17 1:19:21 1:20:47 1:21:14
1:18 8:05 5:57 1:04 1:26 0:27
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Split time results - Stage 2 OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2025 Page 3
Pl Stno Name Time
M40 (3) 4.4km 220 m 19C (cont.)
1(33) 2(32) 3(41) 4(35) 5(34) 6(48)  7(39) 8(40) 9(37) 10(45) 11(44) 12(43) 13(53) 14(54)
15(47) 16(36) 17(49) 18(52) 19(100)  Finish
3 142 George Tiberiu N 1:52:51 3:01 9:25 16:27 25:59 34:33 43:54 51:31 55:59 59:29 1:07:10 1:14:59 1:18:13 1:22:24 1:24:44
AC.S. Sanatatea 3:01 6:24 7:02 9:32 8:34 9:21 7:37 4:28 3:30 7:41 7:49 3:14 4:11 2:20
1:27:24 1:44:42 1:49:25 1:50:56 1:52:30 1:52:51
2:40 17:18 4:43 1:31 1:34 0:21
M45 (5) 4.0 km 200 m 18C
1(55) 2(34) 3(37) 4(67) 5(32) 6(31) 7(36) 8(41) 9(66) 10(48) 11(47) 12(43) 13(44) 14(45)
15(38) 16(49) 17(65) 18(100) Finish
1 157 Petru Stupu 55:23 1:24 2:09 13:44 17:34 1811 19:21 22:18 23:57 24:57 29:53 37:58 40:34 42:26 47:06
C.S. BABARUNC/ 1:24 0:45 11:35 3:50 0:37 1:10 2:57 1:39 1:00 4:56 8:05 2:36 1:52 4:40
48:54 53:37 54:35 55:04 55:23
1:48 4:43 0:58 0:29 0:19
2 145 Erik Juliussen 1:04:28 2:07 2:51 7:45 21:01 21:48 23:21 26:45 30:12 31:50 37:22 42:41 45:33 48:17 53:12
Sandefjord Sand 2:07 0:44 4:54  13:16 0:47 1:33 3:24 3:27 1:38 5:32 5:19 2:52 2:44 4:55
55:17 1:02:23 1:03:37 1:04:09 1:04:28 9:52
2:05 7:06 1:14 0:32 0:19 *40
3 146 Horia Galateanu 1:12:09 1:57 3:15 13:11  17:55 18:53 20:48 26:03 29:35 31:03 36:58 48:07 51:04 53:51 1:00:29
C.S. BABARUNC/ 1:57 1:18 9:56 4:44 0:58 1:55 5:15 3:32 1:28 5:55  11:09 2:57 2:47 6:38
1:03:10 1:09:31 1:10:59 1:11:43 1:12:09 46:20
2:41 6:21 1:28 0:44 0:26 *46
4 147 Catalin Matei 1:52:02  11:23 13:01 24:00 29:42 30:59 33:27 40:50 45:22 52:06 1:01:18 1:11:52 1:16:49 1:22:15 1:29:33
C.S. BABARUNC/ 11:23 1:38 10:59 5:42 1:17 2:28 7:23 4:32 6:44 9:12  10:34 4:57 5:26 7:18
1:33:42 1:48:42 1:50:55 1:51:40 1:52:02 1:51:38
4:09 15:00 2:13 0:45 0:22 *100
153 Armin Mihai Dog: mp 5:14 7:13 3107 37:.06 @ ----- 42:23 51:47 - 59:02 1:06:12 1:15:02 1:18:54 1:22:30 1:28:51
C.S. BABARUNC/ 5:14 1:59 23:54 5:59 5:17 9:24 7:15 7:10 8:50 3:52 3:36 6:21
1:32:16 1:47:19 1:49:55 1:50:46 1:51:14
3:25 15:03 2:36 0:51 0:28
M50 (6) 3.7km 165 m 17C
1(56) 2(32) 3(67) 4(31)  5(55) 6(34) 7(38) 8(39) 9(40) 10(37) 11(43) 12(47) 13(62) 14(44)
15(52) 16(50) 17(100) Finish
1 159 Tomas Henrikssc 37:48 1:39 2:57 3:43 5:48 7:30 8:12 14:30 15:49 17:39 18:55 24:07 27:02  29:10 31:36
Freidig Spk. Frei 1:39 1:18 0:46 2:05 1:42 0:42 6:18 1:19 1:50 1:16 5:12 2:55 2:08 2:26
35:42 36:52 37:29 37:48
4:06 1:10 0:37 0:19
2 148 Angel Peshev 42:31 2:13 3:29 4:25 7:06 8:54 9:37 16:37 17:57 19:49 21:10 27:09 30:23 33:17 36:54
Berkovitsa Berkc 2:13 1:16 0:56 2:41 1:48 0:43 7:00 1:20 1:52 1:21 5:59 3:14 2:54 3:37
40:39 41:28  42:15  42:31
3:45 0:49 0:47 0:16
3 149 Marian Male 1:11:46  10:33 12:12 13:20 15:28 18:26  19:34 33:32 37:00 39:51 43:41 51:52 55:09 59:16 1:02:46
C.S. BABARUNC/ 10:33 1:39 1:08 2:08 2:58 1:08 13:58 3:28 2:51 3:50 8:11 3:17 4:07 3:30
1:08:51 1:10:10 1:11:29 1:11:46 3:05 46:49
6:05 1:19 1:19 0:17 *33 *48
4 154 Mihai Tudorache 1:20:46 6:50 9:17 10:43  13:55 17:32  21:32 34:58 38:02 41:55 44:35 55:48 1:02:30 1:07:00 1:10:36
OK Silva Campin 6:50 2:27 1:26 3:12 3:37 4:00 13:26 3:04 3:53 2:40 11:13 6:42 4:30 3:36
1:17:17 1:19:08 1:20:24 1:20:46 31:26
6:41 1:51 1:16 0:22 *37
5 150 Victor Bachev 1:25:50 3:48 5:53 6:46 8:58 11:00 12:18 42:28 43:57 46:43 52:03 1:04:16 1:07:14 1:09:57 1:12:39
O Club Rila Sofii 3:48 2:05 0:53 2:12 2:02 1:18 30:10 1:29 2:46 5:20 12:13 2:58 2:43 2:42
1:23:44 1:25:02 1:25:37 1:25:50 1:16:10
11:05 1:18 0:35 0:13 *49
6 152 Wolfgang Schullr  2:10:20  10:54 13:52 15:02  21:26 37:28  42:02 54:32 1:05:16 1:10:43 1:14:17 1:32:23 1:37:05 1:52:16 1:57:18
Der Berger-Clan 10:54 2:58 1:10 6:24 16:02 4:34 12:30 10:44 5:27 3:34 18:06 4:42 15:11 5:02
2:07:53 2:09:14 2:09:59 2:10:20
10:35 1:21 0:45 0:21
M55 (6) 3.7km 165 m 17C
1(56) 2(32) 3(67) 4(31)  5(55) 6(34) 7(38) 8(39) 9(40) 10(37) 11(43) 12(47) 13(62) 14(44)
15(52) 16(50) 17(100) Finish
1 221 Oleksandr Palaht 40:56 2:41 4:03 5:02 6:44 8:31 9:25 15:58 17:18 19:34  21:15 28:21 31:31 33:54 35:44
KSO MIDIZ MIDIz 2:41 1:22 0:59 1:42 1:47 0:54 6:33 1:20 2:16 1:41 7:06 3:10 2:23 1:50
39:15 40:06  40:37  40:56
3:31 0:51 0:31 0:19
2 232 Robert Kalman k 50:06 2:32 4:00 4:57 7:08 9:04 10:00 19:02 20:45 23:34 25:59 33:43 37:11 40:39 43:12
VSK Csikszereda 2:32 1:28 0:57 2:11 1:56 0:56 9:02 1:43 2:49 2:25 7:44 3:28 3:28 2:33
47:47 49:01  49:49  50:06
4:35 1:14 0:48 0:17
3 224 Gheorghe Mirica  1:06:40 2:27 4:20 5:32 12:15 15:57 16:54 28:38 30:25 33:49 35:28 45:19 48:50 55:56 59:01
C.S. BABARUNC/ 2:27 1:53 1:12 6:43 3:42 0:57 11:44 1:47 3:24 1:39 9:51 3:31 7:06 3:05
1:04:11 1:05:31 1:06:15 1:06:40
5:10 1:20 0:44 0:25



BOM 2025

Sun 12-Oct-25 5:41 PM

Split time results - Stage 2 OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2025 Page 4
Pl Stno Name Time
M55 (6) 3.7km 165m 17C (cont.)
1(56) 2(32) 3(67) 4(31)  5(55) 6(34) 7(38) 8(39) 9(40) 10(37) 11(43) 12(47) 13(62) 14(44)
15(52) 16(50) 17(100) Finish
4 223 Valentin Gheorgt 1:28:43 4:30 6:35 7:39 10:17  12:54 14:06 3555 37:44 40:37 42:34 1:11:24 1:15:03 1:18:08 1:20:57
Smart Foxes Buc 4:30 2:05 1:04 2:38 2:37 1:12  21:49 1:49 2:53 1:57 28:50 3:39 3:05 2:49
1:26:30 1:27:33 1:28:23 1:28:43
5:33 1:03 0:50 0:20
5 226 Claudio Tereso 1:41:40 7:06 10:00 11:43  16:15 19:59  21:47 40:03 42:53 47:12 50:02 1:04:56 1:10:56 1:18:33 1:26:07
Académico Acadé 7:06 2:54 1:43 4:32 3:44 1:48 18:16 2:50 4:19 2:50 14:54 6:00 7:37 7:34
1:37:25 1:39:46 1:41:08 1:41:40
11:18 2:21 1:22 0:32
6 222 Radu Furnica 3:10:00 11:44 16:25 17:31 20:33  23:10 24:10 1:06:19 1:22:08 1:25:53 1:29:15 2:25:39 2:30:46 2:39:10 2:53:23
Tabere Tabere si 11:44 4:41 1:06 3:02 2:37 1:00 42:09 15:49 3:45 3:22 56:24 5:07 8:24 14:13
3:05:07 3:08:51 3:09:45 3:10:00 2:40 33:08 39:16 54:09 1:00:14 1:58:42 3:00:53
11:44 3:44 0:54 0:15 *55 *48 *49 *48 *62 *54 *69
M60 (6) 3.5km 130 m 15C
1(68) 2(56) 3(55) 4(48)  5(38) 6(37) 7(36) 8(54) 9(46) 10(42) 11(70) 12(44) 13(49) 14(69)
15(100) Finish
1 225 Janos Szasz 59:38 2:19 4:58 6:09 16:41 19:24 21:46 26:00 37:59 40:11 45:17 47:34 50:47 56:46 57:41
CSM VSK Csiks:z 2:19 2:39 1:11 10:32 2:43 2:22 4:14 11:59 2:12 5:06 2:17 3:13 5:59 0:55
59:15 59:38
1:34 0:23
2 231 Nimara Florin 1:05:33 2:17 5:43 6:24 18:39 21:56 24:35 31:48 44:06 46:15 51:21 53:31 56:15 1:02:34 1:03:45
CS OTOPENI OTC 2:17 3:26 0:41  12:15 3:17 2:39 7:13  12:18 2:09 5:06 2:10 2:44 6:19 1:11
1:05:05 1:05:33 4:09
1:20 0:28 *55
3 230 Daniel Stefan 1:14:59 2:04 14:07 15:04 24:05 33:26 35:37 44:42 56:18 58:21 1:03:11 1:05:18 1:08:38 1:12:55 1:13:39
C.S. BABARUNC/ 2:04 12:03 0:57 9:01 9:21 2:11 9:05 11:36 2:03 4:50 2:07 3:20 4:17 0:44
1:14:39 1:14:59
1:00 0:20
4 300 Andrei Dumi Dmi  1:17:49 1:42 5:18 6:07 28:00 32:53 36:54 41:54 54:13 56:20 1:01:06 1:03:28 1:07:02 1:14:38 1:16:04
C.S. BABARUNC/ 1:42 3:36 0:49  21:53 4:53 4:01 5:00 12:19 2:07 4:46 2:22 3:34 7:36 1:26
1:17:24 1:17:49 3:50 11:22
1:20 0:25 *55 *66
5 228 Robert Lines 1:19:00 1:30 3:50 5:05 16:45 20:02 22:52 35:36 56:58 59:04 1:04:05 1:07:09 1:10:07 1:16:37 1:17:32
Southdowns Orit¢ 1:30 2:20 1:15 11:40 3:17 2:50 12:44 21:22 2:06 5:01 3:04 2:58 6:30 0:55
1:18:37 1:19:00
1:05 0:23
6 227 Vasyi Budzhak 1:55:14 4:06 7:54 8:54  19:35 1:04:06 1:06:53 1:12:22 1:24:40 1:27:39 1:33:11 1:35:31 1:39:03 1:48:04 1:52:23
KSO MIDIZ MIDIz 4:06 3:48 1:00 10:41 44:31 2:47 5:29 12:18 2:59 5:32 2:20 3:32 9:01 4:19
1:54:23 1:55:14
2:00 0:51
M65 (9) 3.5km 130 m 15C
1(68)  2(56) 3(55) 4(48)  5(38) 6(37) 7(36) 8(54) 9(46) 10(42) 11(70) 12(44) 13(49) 14(69)
15(100) Finish
1 255 Tumak Ivan 44:15 1:01 3:11 3:47 10:29  14:53 16:26  18:40 28:37 30:43 33:40 35:03 37:06 41:22 43:14
KSO MIDIZ MIDIZz 1:01 2:10 0:36 6:42 4:24 1:33 2:14 9:57 2:06 2:57 1:23 2:03 4:16 1:52
43:58 44:15
0:44 0:17
2 252 Per Emion 47:12 1:23 3:29 4:07 11:12 14:14 16:02 18:54 28:06 29:47 33:36 36:27 39:06 44:56 45:46
OK Tiveden OK T 1:23 2:06 0:38 7:05 3:02 1:48 2:52 9:12 1:41 3:49 2:51 2:39 5:50 0:50
46:51 47:12
1:05 0:21
3 250 Ingemar Jansson 47:42 1:30 3:11 4:08 11:34 16:51 19:01 22:02 30:43 32:48 36:42 38:48 41:21 45:34 46:20
Lierbygda o-lag 1:30 1:41 0:57 7:26 5:17 2:10 3:01 8:41 2:05 3:54 2:06 2:33 4:13 0:46
47:23  47:42
1:03 0:19
4 253 Guido Rhyn 54:50 0:59 2:36 3:18 14:42  27:52  29:02 32:31 40:09 41:39 44:39 45:56 48:11 51:36 53:38
OLG Herzogenbt 0:59 1:37 0:42  11:24 13:10 1:10 3:29 7:38 1:30 3:00 1:17 2:15 3:25 2:02
54:33 54:50 34:40
0:55 0:17 *48
5 260 Andras Csucs 55:51 1:54 4:25 5:29 16:02 19:18 21:33 24:34 35:13 37:39 43:07 45:39 48:45 53:48 54:35
VSK Csikszereda 1:54 2:31 1:04  10:33 3:16 2:15 3:01 10:39 2:26 5:28 2:32 3:06 5:03 0:47
55:34 55:51
0:59 0:17
6 262 Mircea Ticleanu 59:14 2:15 5:27 6:23 16:10 19:48 22:38 26:29 37:32 39:46 45:30 47:26 50:22 56:20 57:42
OK Silva Campin 2:15 3:12 0:56 9:47 3:38 2:50 3:51 11:03 2:14 5:44 1:56 2:56 5:58 1:22
58:51 59:14
1:09 0:23
7 254 Hans Lund 1:05:44 1:34 3:43 4:34 19:44  29:18 32:02 34:29 45:12 4751 52:47 55:02 58:06 1:03:18 1:04:07
Frol IL Frol IL 1:34 2:09 0:51  15:10 9:34 2:44 2:27 10:43 2:39 4:56 2:15 3:04 5:12 0:49
1:05:19 1:05:44
1:12 0:25
8 263 Stanislav Kazus 1:07:33 1:30 5:21 6:12 20:28 31:04 33:57 37:29 46:48 49:49 54:54 57:13 59:56 1:05:06 1:06:01
Akademik Varna 1:30 3:51 0:51  14:16 10:36 2:53 3:32 9:19 3:01 5:05 2:19 2:43 5:10 0:55
1:07:10 1:07:33
1:09 0:23
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Split time results - Stage 2 OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2025 Page 5
Pl Stno Name Time
M65 (9) 3.5km 130m 15C (cont.)
1(68)  2(56) 3(55) 4(48)  5(38) 6(37) 7(36) 8(54) 9(46) 10(42) 11(70) 12(44) 13(49) 14(69)
15(100) Finish
251 Maris Zalaiskalns mp 1:05 3:31 357 - 12:17 14:16  16:17 29:12  30:48 34:54 36:41 39:00 42:37 43:15
Latvia Latvia 1:05 2:26 0:26 8:20 1:59 2:01 12:55 1:36 4:06 1:47 2:19 3:37 0:38
44:10 44:25 2:14
0:55 0:15 *55
M70 (3) 3.3km 95m 18C
1(55) 2(31) 3(32) 4(40)  5(37) 6(38) 7(39) 8(45) 9(54) 10(47) 11(62) 12(48) 13(44) 14(43)
15(70) 16(64) 17(65) 18(100) Finish
1 258 Gheorghe Dinu 44:18 2:23 5:13 7:44 9:57 11:50 14:11 16:32 20:05 22:28 24:41 28:06 30:55 34:14 36:44
CS Universitatea 2:23 2:50 2:31 2:13 1:53 2:21 2:21 3:33 2:23 2:13 3:25 2:49 3:19 2:30
38:38 41:55 43:15 43:56 44:18
1:54 3:17 1:20 0:41 0:22
2 257 Traian Dumitru 56:57 3:02 5:48 8:48  11:24 13:37  15:57 19:43 24:29 27:45 29:08 33:31 38:16 43:40 46:37
CS OTOPENI OTC 3:02 2:46 3:00 2:36 2:13 2:20 3:46 4:46 3:16 1:23 4:23 4:45 5:24 2:57
49:21 54:33 55:53 56:35 56:57
2:44 5:12 1:20 0:42 0:22
3 259 Marian Pop 1:03:09 2:20 5:25 10:05 15:22 17:34  24:24 25:56 30:05 33:14 34:28 39:45 43:22 46:12 51:07
CS Chimia Victot 2:20 3:05 4:40 5:17 2:12 6:50 1:32 4:09 3:09 1:14 5:17 3:37 2:50 4:55
53:19 1:00:30 1:01:43 1:02:37 1:03:09
2:12 7:11 1:13 0:54 0:32
M75 (3) 3.3km 95 m 18C
1(55) 2(31) 3(32) 4(40)  5(37) 6(38) 7(39) 8(45) 9(54) 10(47) 11(62) 12(48) 13(44) 14(43)
15(70) 16(64) 17(65) 18(100) Finish
1 272 Rolf Jakobsson 1:49:51 7:42  11:07 14:27 18:01 24:13 56:08 59:56 1:07:39 1:15:53 1:17:46 1:22:44 1:29:02 1:33:24 1:36:55
Alfta OSA OK Alft: 7:42 3:25 3:20 3:34 6:12  31:55 3:48 7:43 8:14 1:53 4:58 6:18 4:22 3:31
1:40:36 1:46:58 1:48:31 1:49:20 1:49:51
3:41 6:22 1:33 0:49 0:31
2 306 Dan Florescu 2:29:03 14:02  25:40 31:23 37:46  47:50 54:52  58:49 1:07:59 1:15:15 1:19:22 1:28:26 1:38:32 1:52:15 2:01:57
CS OTOPENI OTC 14:02 11:38 5:43 6:23  10:04 7:02 3:57 9:10 7:16 4:07 9:04 10:06 13:43 9:42
2:12:29 2:20:29 2:26:04 2:28:14 2:29:03
10:32 8:00 5:35 2:10 0:49
275 loan Tautu dnf 11:57 36:42 42:14 49:12  59:36 @ - -m e e e e 1:07:18 - -
Pro Silva Zalau 11:57 24:45 5:32 6:58 10:24 7:42
----- 1:19:30 1:23:53 1:26:00 1:26:44
12:12 4:23 2:07 0:44
OPEN (6) 3.3km 90 m 17C
1(56) 2(32) 3(40) 4(37)  5(48) 6(62) 7(45) 8(38) 9(44) 10(47) 11(54) 12(53) 13(49) 14(64)
15(65) 16(50) 17(100) Finish
1 101 Stefan Ardeleanu  1:41:20 17:50 24:09 29:48 31:15 42:49 48:36  51:17 55:43 1:06:36 1:15:51 1:18:19 1:23:09 1:30:06 1:32:30
Mentor Silva Men 17:50 6:19 5:39 1:27  11:34 5:47 2:41 4:26  10:53 9:15 2:28 4:50 6:57 2:24
1:33:50 1:40:33 1:41:09 1:41:20 36:49
1:20 6:43 0:36 0:11 *36
2 105 Janina Rosca 2:05:11 8:49 13:26 38:20 42:56 48:43  53:43 58:33 1:19:55 1:27:57 1:37:54 1:40:29 1:45:44 1:55:57 2:01:02
C.S. BABARUNC/ 8:49 4:37  24:54 4:36 5:47 5:00 4:50 21:22 8:02 9:57 2:35 5:15 10:13 5:05
2:01:56 2:03:25 2:04:44 2:05:11
0:54 1:29 1:19 0:27
3 102 Gabriel Suteu 2:54:54 8:26 15:39 21:29 35:30 40:36 49:18 52:18 59:06 1:10:39 1:47:35 1:51:12 2:29:23 2:45:47 2:48:23
Orientare Victor ' 8:26 7:13 5:50 14:01 5:06 8:42 3:00 6:48 11:33  36:56 3:37 38:11 16:24 2:36
2:50:37 2:52:52 2:54:36 2:54:54
2:14 2:15 1:44 0:18
104 Maria Jo&o Silvas dnf 11:31  16:36 29:17 40:15  46:49 59:33 1:04:57 - - e e e e 1:34:26
Académico Acadé 11:31 5:05 12:41  10:58 6:34  12:44 5:24 29:29
1:47:04 1:55:47 1:57:47 1:58:22
12:38 8:43 2:00 0:35
160 Laszlo Hermann dnf - 1:01:57 - - 1:36:19 - e e e 1:50:26 - - e e
Watch Out Cluj C 1:01:57 34:22 14:07
---------- 2:08:59 2:09:23 10:02  12:13 49:12 1:00:45 1:05:00 1:12:22 1:17:16 1:25:04
18:33 0:24 *55 *34 *37 *67 *31 *36 *41 *66
106 Réka Kassay [o Lo} N - B T e
Watch Out Cluj C 16:22
OPENS (1)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
304 Roxana Ghilt 2:12:39 55 56 32 40 37 48 62 62 45 45 38 38 44 47
CPNT Brasov 10:24 12:56 18:59  26:15 30:28  34:27 47:40 48:13 50:25 51:06 55:37 56:00 1:13:19 1:25:03
10:24 2:32 6:03 7:16 4:13 3:59 13:13 0:33 2:12 0:41 4:31 0:23 17:19 11:44
54 53 49 49 49 64 65 50 100 Finish
1:27:24 1:49:22 2:01:31 2:01:34 2:01:36 2:06:01 2:08:44 2:10:38 2:12:16 2:12:39
2:21 21:58 12:09 0:03 0:02 4:25 2:43 1:54 1:38 0:23
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Split time results - Stage 2 OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2025 Page 6
Pl Stno Name Time
W10 (2) 2.2km 40 m 10C
1(57) 2(58) 3(59) 4(60)  5(61) 6(62) 7(63) 8(64) 9(65) 10(100) Finish
1 264 Irina Pascu 23:44 2:55 3:58 5:25 9:33  11:32  14:08 18:25 21:21 22:50 23:29 23:44
CS Chimia Victor 2:55 1:03 1:27 4:08 1:59 2:36 4:17 2:56 1:29 0:39 0:15
2 265 Adina Patras 40:37 6:13 8:01 9:51  14:44 18:31 25:54 33:12 37:26 39:10 40:14  40:37
Atletic Roman Rc 6:13 1:48 1:50 4:53 3:47 7:23 7:18 4:14 1:44 1:04 0:23
w12 (4) 2.3km 60 m 1C
1(68) 2(58) 3(67) 4(60)  5(61) 6(45) 7(62) 8(63) 9(69) 10(65) 11(100) Finish
1 210 Regina Raduly 22:14 1:59 3:58 6:04 10:47 13:32 14:49 1551 17:41 20:55 21:23 21:57 22:14
VSK Csikszereda 1:59 1:59 2:06 4:43 2:45 1:17 1:02 1:50 3:14 0:28 0:34 0:17
2 208 Marta Dolynka 23:57 1:09 8:50 10:07 13:23 15:16 16:38 17:50 19:13 22:57 23:19 23:45 23:57
OC Azimut Kalus 1:09 7:41 1:17 3:16 1:53 1:22 1:12 1:23 3:44 0:22 0:26 0:12
3 207 Eseniia lppolitov 41:25 5:05 8:24 10:24 15:16 17:24  23:43 27:49 32:58 39:26 40:32 41:.05 41:25
Begun Begun 5:05 3:19 2:00 4:52 2:08 6:19 4:06 5:09 6:28 1:06 0:33 0:20
4 209 Irina Matei 47:49 3:23  13:49 15:23  20:45 22:59  37:58 39:47 41:58 46:10 46:41 47:23  47:49
Individuals Indiv 3:23  10:26 1:34 5:22 2:14  14:59 1:49 2:11 4:12 0:31 0:42 0:26
W14 (4) 2.3km 70 m 10C
1(68) 2(67) 3(60) 4(45)  5(62) 6(48) 7(63) 8(64) 9(52) 10(100) Finish
1 211 Ingrid Strem Juli 15:50 0:44 3:12 6:44 8:05 9:04 11:17  12:16 13:39  14:45 15:36  15:50
Sandefjord Sand 0:44 2:28 3:32 1:21 0:59 2:13 0:59 1:23 1:06 0:51 0:14
2 214 Ana Tudorascu 21:20 1:19 4:00 9:23 11:51 14:13 16:41 17:41 19:09 20:21 21:05 21:20
C.S. BABARUNC/ 1:19 2:41 5:23 2:28 2:22 2:28 1:00 1:28 1:12 0:44 0:15
3 215 Maria Alexa-Pop 21:43 1:20 4:20 8:55 11:33 13:12 16:11  17:29 19:10 20:39 21:29 21:43
C.S. BABARUNC/ 1:20 3:00 4:35 2:38 1:39 2:59 1:18 1:41 1:29 0:50 0:14
4 212 Zsuzsanna Radu 31:58 4:45 10:14 15:29 17:13  20:41 23:57 25:58 28:28 30:17 31:38 31:58
VSK Csikszereda 4:45 5:29 5:15 1:44 3:28 3:16 2:01 2:30 1:49 1:21 0:20
W16 (3) 2.8km 95m 13C
1(33) 2(67) 3(40) 4(60)  5(45) 6(61) 7(54) 8(62) 9(48) 10(63) 11(64) 12(52) 13(100) Finish
1 175 Sonia Stupu 33:44 5:25 8:24 10:08 14:18 17:39 19:22 21:26 26:10 28:30 29:46 31:10 32:26 33:23 33:44
C.S. BABARUNC/ 5:25 2:59 1:44 4:10 3:21 1:43 2:04 4:44 2:20 1:16 1:24 1:16 0:57 0:21
2:57
*68
2 172 Ana Pascu 34:37 1:33 5:14 6:31 11:54 13:32 22:31 24:17 26:32  29:05 30:29 32:10 33:30 34:23  34:37
CS Chimia Victot 1:33 3:41 1:17 5:23 1:38 8:59 1:46 2:15 2:33 1:24 1:41 1:20 0:53 0:14
3 173 Maria Tudorascu 36:34 1:46 4:47 8:23 13:56  15:30 24:30 26:15 28:29 31:03 32:32 34:06 35:27 36:22 36:34
C.S. BABARUNC/ 1:46 3:01 3:36 5:33 1:34 9:00 1:45 2:14 2:34 1:29 1:34 1:21 0:55 0:12
W18 (2) 3.7km 165 m 17C

1(56) 2(32) 3(67) 4(31) 5(55) 6(34) 7(38) 8(39) 9(40) 10(37) 11(43) 12(47) 13(62) 14(44)
15(52) 16(50) 17(100)  Finish

1 162 Olga Yenkalo 48:36 2:41 4:16 5:14 7:16 9:21  10:19 18:43 20:11 22:39 24:43 32:12 36:02 39:16 41:59
OC Azimut Kalus 2:41 1:35 0:58 2:02 2:05 0:58 8:24 1:28 2:28 2:04 7:29 3:50 3:14 2:43

46:15 47:21  48:20  48:36

4:16 1:06 0:59 0:16

2 178 Daria Gutul 1:11:18 2:57 4:34 6:48 10:56 13:05 14:01 22:54 24:45 29:36 31:19 52:26 56:35 1:00:02 1:03:37
OK Silva Campin 2:57 1:37 2:14 4:08 2:09 0:56 8:53 1:51 4:51 1:43  21:07 4:09 3:27 3:35
1:08:43 1:09:54 1:10:57 1:11:18 58:40
5:06 1:11 1:03 0:21 *53
W20 (1) 4.0 km 200 m 18C

1(55) 2(34) 3(37) 4(67) 5(32) 6(31) 7(36) 8(41) 9(66) 10(48) 11(47) 12(43) 13(44) 14(45)
15(38) 16(49) 17(65) 18(100) Finish

1 181 Andreea Manu 1:13:22 3:50 7:34 1350 18:13 19:11 24:35 29:15 31:42 33:07 38:34 51:54 55:25 57:26 1:02:52
Stiinta Electros E 3:50 3:44 6:16 4:23 0:58 5:24 4:40 2:27 1:25 5:27 13:20 3:31 2:01 5:26
1:05:02 1:10:59 1:12:19 1:13:01 1:13:22
2:10 5:57 1:20 0:42 0:21

W21E (9) 4.4km 220 m 19¢C
1(33) 2(32) 3(41) 4(35) 5(34) 6(48) 7(39) 8(40) 9(37) 10(45) 11(44) 12(43) 13(53) 14(54)
15(47) 16(36) 17(49) 18(52) 19(100) Finish

1 185 Andra Anghel 47:13 1:21 3:05 7:12 10:00 11:18 17:08 20:54 22:55 24:10 27:59 30:56 32:40 35:06 36:22
Universitatea Cre 1:21 1:44 4:07 2:48 1:18 5:50 3:46 2:01 1:15 3:49 2:57 1:44 2:26 1:16

37:05 42:09 45:26 46:11 47:01  47:13

0:43 5:04 3:17 0:45 0:50 0:12
2 182 Hanna Fedosieie 52:19 1:15 2:55 7:02 10:06  11:18 18:54 25:54 27:36 28:56 32:07 35:12 36:38 39:41 40:52

Kyivska Rus Kyi\ 1:15 1:40 4:07 3:04 1:12 7:36 7:00 1:42 1:20 3:11 3:05 1:26 3:03 1:11
41:51 46:16 50:25 51:14 52:01 52:19 20:44  24:16
0:59 4:25 4:09 0:49 0:47 0:18 *38 *45
3 303 Nosenco Victorie 55:26 1:29 5:30 9:42 13:05 14:47 20:57 25:18 27:21 29:01 33:02 37:30 39:41  42:24 43:50
Universitatea Cre 1:29 4:01 4:12 3:23 1:42 6:10 4:21 2:03 1:40 4:01 4:28 2:11 2:43 1:26
44:59 51:05 53:24 54:16  55:09 55:26 23:16

1:09 6:06 2:19 0:52 0:53 0:17 *38
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Pl Stno Name Time
W21E (9) 4.4km 220 m 19C (cont.)
1(33) 2(32) 3(41) 4(35) 5(34) 6(48)  7(39) 8(40) 9(37) 10(45) 11(44) 12(43) 13(53) 14(54)
15(47) 16(36) 17(49) 18(52) 19(100) Finish
4 161 Anna Strgm Juliu  1:03:44 1:17 3:09 6:33 9:23 10:58 17:39 21:08 23:19 33:26 37:50 41:02 44:14  46:50 48:14
Sandefjord Sand 1:17 1:52 3:24 2:50 1:35 6:41 3:29 2:11  10:07 4:24 3:12 3:12 2:36 1:24
49:34 55:16 1:01:31 1:02:21 1:03:24 1:03:44 19:44
1:20 5:42 6:15 0:50 1:03 0:20 *38
5 183 Alexandra Romar 1:08:16 2:17 4:18 8:54 12:38 14:22 21:24 25:33 28:22 30:01 36:31 40:22 46:22  49:48 51:31
Stiinta Electros E 2:17 2:01 4:36 3:44 1:44 7:02 4:09 2:49 1:39 6:30 3:51 6:00 3:26 1:43
52:39 1:02:14 1:05:57 1:06:55 1:07:56 1:08:16 23:51
1:08 9:35 3:43 0:58 1:01 0:20 *38
6 170 Patritsia Pesheva 1:15:11 1:48 4:18 8:39 13:34 15:29 35:17 39:36 42:20 44:06 48:31 52:30 54:49 58:06 59:45
Berkovitsa Berkc 1:48 2:30 4:21 4:55 1:55 19:48 4:19 2:44 1:46 4:25 3:59 2:19 3:17 1:39
1:00:45 1:09:34 1:12:44 1:13:48 1:14:51 1:15:11 24:24 37:42
1:00 8:49 3:10 1:04 1:03 0:20 *38 *38
7 184 AnaBrandus 1:19:49 1:24 5:36 9:18 23:44  25:02 33:53 42:49 45:47 47:29 52:40 56:27 59:18 1:02:24 1:03:57
C.S. BABARUNC/ 1:24 4:12 3:42 14:26 1:18 8:51 8:56 2:58 1:42 5:11 3:47 2:51 3:06 1:33
1:05:00 1:14:53 1:17:33 1:18:31 1:19:31 1:19:49
1:03 9:53 2:40 0:58 1:00 0:18
8 177 Nicoleta Papara 1:25:36 3:23 6:31 13:32 21:15 23:09 37:56 41:50 44:33 46:36 52:36 57:47 1:05:41 1:08:47 1:10:19
VSK Csikszereda 3:23 3:08 7:01 7:43 1:54 14:47 3:54 2:43 2:03 6:00 5:11 7:54 3:06 1:32
1:11:31 1:20:18 1:22:53 1:24:04 1:25:10 1:25:36
1:12 8:47 2:35 1:11 1:06 0:26
9 168 KerriaLines 1:48:40 1:54 9:25 15:57 24:18 25:51 46:28 1:03:03 1:10:27 1:12:32 1:19:19 1:23:37 1:26:15 1:30:21 1:32:25
Orienteering Clu 1:54 7:31 6:32 8:21 1:33  20:37 16:35 7:24 2:05 6:47 4:18 2:38 4:06 2:04
1:33:45 1:42:52 1:45:56 1:47:14 1:48:20 1:48:40 22:34 36:31 1:07:29
1:20 9:07 3:04 1:18 1:06 0:20 *34 *36 *67
W35 (5) 4.0 km 200 m 18C
1(55) 2(34) 3(37) 4(67) 5(32) 6(31) 7(36) 8(41) 9(66) 10(48) 11(47) 12(43) 13(44) 14(45)
15(38) 16(49) 17(65) 18(100) Finish
1 283 Ana Marusceac 1:06:38 1:52 2:49 9:39 16:16 17:07 18:36 22:35 25:09 26:20 33:03 45:51 47:48 49:42 55:11
Moldova Moldovi 1:52 0:57 6:50 6:37 0:51 1:29 3:59 2:34 1:11 6:43 12:48 1:57 1:54 5:29
57:09 1:04:23 1:05:41 1:06:18 1:06:38
1:58 7:14 1:18 0:37 0:20
2 180 Ana Maria Tudore 1:06:53 5:46 6:29 13:11  17:25 18:02 19:38 24:45 27:32 28:48 39:20 48:20 50:20 52:02 56:57
OK Silva Campin 5:46 0:43 6:42 4:14 0:37 1:36 5:07 2:47 1:16 10:32 9:00 2:00 1:42 4:55
59:03 1:04:28 1:06:08 1:06:36 1:06:53 1:05:13
2:06 5:25 1:40 0:28 0:17 *69
3 179 Annamaria Radul 1:09:02 2:39 4:20 9:36  18:12 19:27  21:43 26:40 29:33 30:40 41:11 47:34 50:03 51:56 59:06
VSK Csikszereda 2:39 1:41 5:16 8:36 1:15 2:16 4:57 2:53 1:07 10:31 6:23 2:29 1:53 7:10
1:01:11 1:06:33 1:08:06 1:08:40 1:09:02
2:05 5:22 1:33 0:34 0:22
4 174 Alina Tembea 1:16:07 2:51 4:47 13:40 20:34 21:39 24:00 29:26 33:07 34:39 42:53 50:41 54:51 57:44 1:03:42
C.S. BABARUNC!/ 2:51 1:56 8:53 6:54 1:05 2:21 5:26 3:41 1:32 8:14 7:48 4:10 2:53 5:58
1:06:13 1:12:50 1:15:10 1:15:50 1:16:07 1:13:31
2:31 6:37 2:20 0:40 0:17 *69
5 166 Emma Taylor 1:49:55 4:43 6:14 18:57 23:13 24:08 25:59 35:05 38:13 39:37 1:01:26 1:09:56 1:13:33 1:16:16 1:22:50
Pendle Forest Pe 4:43 1:31 12:43 4:16 0:55 1:51 9:06 3:08 1:24  21:49 8:30 3:37 2:43 6:34
1:39:31 1:47:06 1:48:44 1:49:30 1:49:55 2:33 51:06 51:49
16:41 7:35 1:38 0:46 0:25 *33 *40 *40
W40 (2) 4.0 km 200 m 18 C
1(55) 2(34) 3(37) 4(67) 5(32) 6(31) 7(36) 8(41) 9(66) 10(48) 11(47) 12(43) 13(44) 14(45)
15(38) 16(49) 17(65) 18(100) Finish
1 Georgiana Popa 2:02:24 5:29 8:04 18:36 34:07 35:07 37:48 56:15 1:01:37 1:03:59 1:13:05 1:22:38 1:27:29 1:30:48 1:39:59
C.S. BABARUNC/ 5:29 2:35 10:32  15:31 1:00 2:41  18:27 5:22 2:22 9:06 9:33 4:51 3:19 9:11
1:44:46 1:59:34 2:01:11 2:01:58 2:02:24
4:47  14:48 1:37 0:47 0:26
169 Vera Gutul dnf  13:13 15110  ----- emeem e e emeen e e e e e e e
CS FAURI Chisin 13:13 1:57
W45 (5) 3.7km 165 m 17C
1(56) 2(32) 3(67) 4(31)  5(55) 6(34) 7(38) 8(39) 9(40) 10(37) 11(43) 12(47) 13(62) 14(44)
15(52) 16(50) 17(100) Finish
1 218 Ellen Strgm Juliu  1:03:52 2:33 4:13 5:18 8:03 11:12 13:25 29:12 30:51 33:26 35:26 45:03 49:03 53:00 56:09
Sandefjord Sand 2:33 1:40 1:05 2:45 3:09 2:13  15:47 1:39 2:35 2:00 9:37 4:00 3:57 3:09
1:01:25 1:02:56 1:03:39 1:03:52 23:06 1:00:03
5:16 1:31 0:43 0:13 *48 *49
2 216 Cristina Stefan 1:13:40 4:19 6:32 7:52 10:31  13:35 14:46  26:20 28:28 32:17 34:37 44:25 49:51 54:51 58:01
C.S. BABARUNC/ 4:19 2:13 1:20 2:39 3:04 1:11  11:34 2:08 3:49 2:20 9:48 5:26 5:00 3:10
1:09:58 1:11:44 1:13:13 1:13:40
11:57 1:46 1:29 0:27



BOM 2025

Sun 12-Oct-25 5:41 PM

Split time results - Stage 2 OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2025 Page 8
Pl Stno Name Time
W45 (5) 3.7km 165m 17C (cont.)
1(56) 2(32) 3(67) 4(31)  5(55) 6(34) 7(38) 8(39) 9(40) 10(37) 11(43) 12(47) 13(62) 14(44)
15(52) 16(50) 17(100) Finish
3 219 Cristina Sabau 1:31:34 4:05 6:23 7:38 10:32 14144 16:56 34:05 36:06 39:53 42:13 1:00:07 1:05:08 1:11:09 1:15:09
CS Universitatea 4:05 2:18 1:15 2:54 4:12 2:12  17:09 2:01 3:47 2:20 17:54 5:01 6:01 4:00
1:22:12 1:30:10 1:31:17 1:31:34 27:40
7:03 7:58 1:07 0:17 *37
4 217 Raluca Matei 2:40:11 5:27 29:23 30:48 33:59 38:31 40:21 1:22:24 1:27:47 1:33:24 1:41:17 2:10:38 2:16:50 2:21:58 2:28:20
Individuals Indiv 5:27 23:56 1:25 3:11 4:32 1:50 42:03 5:23 5:37 7:53 29:21 6:12 5:08 6:22
2:36:04 2:38:12 2:39:42 2:40:11
7:44 2:08 1:30 0:29
220 loana Daia dnf 20:03 32:58 34:24 38:05 42:18 43:16 ----- e e e e e e e
C.S. BABARUNC/ 20:03 12:55 1:26 3:41 4:13 0:58
---------- 1:24:52 1:25:42
41:36 0:50
W55 (8) 3.5km 130 m 15C
1(68)  2(56) 3(55) 4(48)  5(38) 6(37) 7(36) 8(54) 9(46) 10(42) 11(70) 12(44) 13(49) 14(69)
15(100) Finish
1 234 Anne Marit Borde 42:33 1:19 2:52 3:46  10:31 13:38 16:04 18:25 26:07 27:44 31:22 33:05 35:34 40:19 41:16
. Ringsaker orier 1:19 1:33 0:54 6:45 3:07 2:26 2:21 7:42 1:37 3:38 1:43 2:29 4:45 0:57
42:19 42:33
1:03 0:14
2 243 Hedi Berger 44:47 1:16 2:51 3:57 11:28 14:10 15:50 20:38 28:10 29:39 34:10 35:48 39:09 42:54 43:46
Der Berger-Clan 1:16 1:35 1:06 7:31 2:42 1:40 4:48 7:32 1:29 4:31 1:38 3:21 3:45 0:52
44:29  44:47
0:43 0:18
3 248 Zsuzsa Sarkozi 1:07:25 1:46 4:06 5:21  15:53 19:31  22:41 27:24 40:51 42:55 51:08 54:46 57:47 1:05:18 1:05:59
C.S. TranSilva Cl 1:46 2:20 1:15 10:32 3:38 3:10 4:43 13:27 2:04 8:13 3:38 3:01 7:31 0:41
1:07:05 1:07:25
1:06 0:20
4 244 Mette Marit Gjer { 1:35:17 3:04 6:21 8:21  22:.07 26:26 30:24 35:50 53:52 1:00:20 1:11:13 1:14:46 1:19:46 1:31:01 1:32:16
. Hamar orienteri 3:04 3:17 2:00 13:46 4:19 3:58 5:26  18:02 6:28 10:53 3:33 5:00 11:15 1:15
1:34:46 1:35:17
2:30 0:31
5 240 @Qyfrid Moen 1:51:38 2:50 13:55 15:19  29:11 46:24 49:49 56:08 1:15:34 1:18:33 1:27:26 1:31:22 1:35:30 1:47:11 1:48:43
. Hamar orienteri 2:50 11:05 1:24 13:52  17:13 3:25 6:19 19:26 2:59 8:53 3:56 4:08 11:41 1:32
1:50:58 1:51:38
2:15 0:40
6 238 Adriana Daia 2:12:57 3:07 8:33 9:40  25:00 45:29 1:05:53 1:14:28 1:29:44 1:35:17 1:47:06 1:50:33 1:54:06 2:08:27 2:10:13
C.S. BABARUNC/ 3:07 5:26 1:07 15:20 20:29 20:24 8:35 15:16 5:33 11:49 3:27 3:33  14:21 1:46
2:12:34 2:12:57 57:53
2:21 0:23 *39
7 247 Rozélia Antal 2:54:12 4:15 31:50 34:04 1:12:49 1:19:41 1:25:34 1:41:56 2:04:46 2:17:00 2:27:52 2:31:52 2:36:41 2:50:31 2:51:52
VSK Csikszereda 4:15 27:35 2:14 38:45 6:52 5:53 16:22 22:50 12:14 10:52 4:00 4:49  13:50 1:21
2:53:54 2:54:12
2:02 0:18
233 Claire Bant mp 218 - 5:46 25:03 42:19  45:47  52:03 1:11:37 1:14:36 1:23:22 1:27:16 1:31:23 1:43:07 1:44:45
. Hamar orienteri 2:18 3:28 19:17  17:16 3:28 6:16 19:34 2:59 8:46 3:54 4:07 11:44 1:38
1:47:01 1:47:33
2:16 0:32
W60 (6) 3.5km 130 m 15C
1(68)  2(56) 3(55) 4(48)  5(38) 6(37) 7(36) 8(54) 9(46) 10(42) 11(70) 12(44) 13(49) 14(69)
15(100) Finish
1 236 Kjersti Rgnning 53:33 1:03 3:18 4:25 12:58 19:28  21:48 26:45 35:36 37:10 41:43 43:59 46:26 51:11 52:02
. Hamar orienteri 1:03 2:15 1:07 8:33 6:30 2:20 4:57 8:51 1:34 4:33 2:16 2:27 4:45 0:51
53:12 53:33
1:10 0:21
2 237 Kjersti Narum 57:39 1:40 3:53 4:48 17:36 21:17 23145 26:44 37:03 39:33 45:47 48:08 50:46 55:30 56:13
OL Vallset Stang: 1:40 2:13 0:55 12:48 3:41 2:28 2:59 10:19 2:30 6:14 2:21 2:38 4:44 0:43
57:16 57:39
1:03 0:23
3 246 Anne-Guri Jevne  1:12:49 1:33 6:35 7:08 19:01 30:06 33:20 38:40 49:37 52:57 57:39 1:01:24 1:04:08 1:10:49 1:11:31
. Hamar orienteri 1:33 5:02 0:33 11:53 11:05 3:14 5:20 10:57 3:20 4:42 3:45 2:44 6:41 0:42
1:12:31 1:12:49
1:00 0:18
4 241 Ineta Aulika 1:15:27 2:04 5:07 6:08 15:20 19:17 22:28 27:29 39:41 42:13  48:48 50:47 1:06:24 1:12:45 1:13:35
No club NA 2:04 3:03 1:01 9:12 3:57 3:11 5:01 12:12 2:32 6:35 1:59 15:37 6:21 0:50
1:14:54 1:15:27
1:19 0:33
5 245 Clare Lines 1:29:44 2:33 5:48 7:04 25:53 31:34 3551 41:29 58:07 1:01:16 1:09:53 1:13:46 1:17:51 1:25:51 1:27:31
Southdowns Orit¢ 2:33 3:15 1:16 18:49 5:41 4:17 5:38 16:38 3:09 8:37 3:53 4:05 8:00 1:40
1:29:19 1:29:44
1:48 0:25
6 242 Dopovecz Maria-  2:24:04 2:28 5:50 8:11  23:06 58:42 1:02:24 1:07:18 1:23:19 1:41:35 1:48:49 1:51:55 1:56:21 2:19:30 2:20:47
C.S. BABARUNC/ 2:28 3:22 2:21 14:55 35:36 3:42 4:54 16:01 18:16 7:14 3:06 4:26  23:09 1:17

2:23:17 2:24:04
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Pl Stno Name Time
W60 (6) 3.5km 130m 15C (cont.)
1(68)  2(56) 3(55) 4(48)  5(38) 6(37) 7(36) 8(54) 9(46) 10(42) 11(70) 12(44) 13(49) 14(69)
15(100) Finish
2:30 0:47
W65 (4) 3.3km 95m 18 C
1(55) 2(31) 3(32) 4(40)  5(37) 6(38) 7(39) 8(45) 9(54) 10(47) 11(62) 12(48) 13(44) 14(43)
15(70) 16(64) 17(65) 18(100) Finish
1 266 Helga Haverstad 58:02 2:25 6:56 9:32 12:16  14:41 17:56  19:35 23:07 26:21 28:10 32:21 40:57 44:15 49:33
Lierbygda o-lag 2:25 4:31 2:36 2:44 2:25 3:15 1:39 3:32 3:14 1:49 4:11 8:36 3:18 5:18
52:06 55:43 56:53 57:38 58:02
2:33 3:37 1:10 0:45 0:24
2 267 Velga Zalaiskalni 1:07:54 4:05 7:16 16:21 19:41 22:22 25:29 28:02 34:06 37:32 39:13 45:47  49:56 53:46 58:03
Latvia Latvia 4:05 3:11 9:05 3:20 2:41 3:07 2:33 6:04 3:26 1:41 6:34 4:09 3:50 4:17
1:00:47 1:05:10 1:06:40 1:07:35 1:07:54 10:43
2:44 4:23 1:30 0:55 0:19 *56
3 270 CorneliaBors 2:04:46 4:53 9:22 14:56 19:43 24:01 30:32 40:49 46:53 55:48 58:40 1:15:35 1:23:05 1:28:57 1:47:50
C.S. BABARUNC/ 4:53 4:29 5:34 4:47 4:18 6:31 10:17 6:04 8:55 2:52  16:55 7:30 5:52  18:53
1:51:42 1:59:49 2:02:45 2:04:05 2:04:46
3:52 8:07 2:56 1:20 0:41
269 Maria Dumitru dnf 6:55 20:46 25:142 - e e e e e e s s e e
CS OTOPENI OTC 6:55 13:51 4:56
----- 1:20:53 1:23:36 1:25:26 1:26:11
55:11 2:43 1:50 0:45
W70 (2) 3.3km 95m 18C
1(55) 2(31) 3(32) 4(40)  5(37) 6(38) 7(39) 8(45) 9(54) 10(47) 11(62) 12(48) 13(44) 14(43)
15(70) 16(64) 17(65) 18(100) Finish
1 271 Ebba Tate 2:04:25 5:24 16:14 21:37 26:49 32:23 56:47 59:56 1:06:41 1:12:23 1:14:50 1:22:00 1:29:44 1:40:50 1:48:58
Modiin O club M 5:24 10:50 5:23 5:12 5:34  24:24 3:09 6:45 5:42 2:27 7:10 7:44  11:06 8:08
1:53:26 2:00:30 2:02:39 2:03:59 2:04:25
4:28 7:04 2:09 1:20 0:26
2 268 Bente Grgndalen 2:05:59 7:37 19:55 24:41 37:02 39:53 58:38 1:02:21 1:08:29 1:14:16 1:17:01 1:23:08 1:31:34 1:41:54 1:52:44
. Hamar orienteri 7:37 12:18 4:46 12:21 2:51 18:45 3:43 6:08 5:47 2:45 6:07 8:26  10:20 10:50
1:56:20 2:02:45 2:04:30 2:05:00 2:05:59
3:36 6:25 1:45 0:30 0:59
W75 (1) 2.3km 50 m 12C
1(33) 2(32) 3(40) 4(39)  5(45) 6(54) 7(47) 8(53) 9(63) 10(69) 11(65) 12(100) Finish
1 278 Ann-Marie Rees £ 39:22 3:10 6:11 10:18 15:46  20:05 24:46 27:02 29:59 33:55 37:46 38:22 38:57 39:22
Enebybergs IF El 3:10 3:01 4:07 5:28 4:19 4:41 2:16 2:57 3:56 3:51 0:36 0:35 0:25
W80 (1) 2.3km 50 m 12C
1(33) 2(32) 3(40) 4(39)  5(45) 6(54) 7(47) 8(53) 9(63) 10(69) 11(65) 12(100) Finish
1 279 Anda Plukse 1:40:05 8:49 23:46 31:04 40:35 55:29 1:10:13 1:14:21 1:19:54 1:27:21 1:35:59 1:37:39 1:39:14 1:40:05
Latvia Latvia 8:49 14:57 7:18 9:31 14:54  14:44 4:08 5:33 7:27 8:38 1:40 1:35 0:51



